Wall
Mount
Crafted from marine-grade die-cast aluminium
housing, the Argonaut Wall luminaire is meticulously
engineered to light up external egress paths.
Equipped with a daylight sensor, they will
automatically turn on or off depending on the
ambient light levels, ensuring optimal efficiency

LED IP65
3HRS
ORDERING INFORMATION EMERGENCY (CLP) EMERGENCY (L10) MAINS
Standard - White ARGOWALL-LP ARGOWALL-L10 ARGOWALL
DALI Driver ARGOWALL-DD-LP ARGOWALL-DD-L10 ARGOWALL-DD
Clevertest Plus System Compatible Yes Yes -
DALI ARGOWALL-LP-D2 ARGOWALL-L10-D2 -
Zoneworks® XT Hive ARGOWALL-LP-HVG ARGOWALL-L10-HVG -
Carton Quantity 1
Weight - Single (Carton) 4.6kg 4.6kg 4.5kg
Dimensions (W x H x D) 305mm x 310mm x 155mm
TECNICAL SPECIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (CLP) EMERGENCY (L10) MAINS